
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(A)
Reggiani Claudio
Villazzi Daniele
Cervi Roberto
Pattini Enrico
(A)
Truzzi Massimo
Perini Paolo
Bortesi Dino
Ruggiero Salvatore
(C)
Olivi Luca
Pasini Giovanni
Ciarlini Lauro
Bellei Elvis
(A)
Carpi Alviso
Arleoni Gianni
Gastaldi Marco
Cervi Graziano
(A)
Ibatici Claudio
Saccani Davide
Zanichelli Lorenzo
Franceschi Oddino
(D)
Bassani Francesco
Orlandini Ermes
Friggieri Massimo
Anigoni Gian carlo
(B)
Carobbi Carlo
Adorni Stefano
Donelli Sergio
Santolini Valerio
(B)
Braghini Raffaele
Zanichelli Luca
Giacometti Alessandro
Marchi Maurizio
(A)
Chiussi Giuliano
Zaccarelli Mauro
Massarenti Valeriano
Saccani Armando
(A)
Ganassoli Clark
Artoni Mattia
Mantovani Oreste
Menozzi Massimo
(B)
Scaltriti Ermes
Scaltriti Orlando
Cigarini Giovanni
Davoli Lello
(B)
Sghedoni Stefano
Santini Livio
Ferrari Romeo
Gorrini Glauco

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ASD Cormorano Rubierese

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

9.040

5.190

4.300

4.240

4.090

3.540

2.910

6.410

4.280

3.960

3.770

3.150
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

(A)
Ruozzi Marco
Gibertoni Marco
Cattini Massimo
Di Pietro Antonio
(B)
Maffini Andrea
Subazzoli Roberto
Iotti Leo
Denti Sergio
(A)
Garuti Vainer
Tondelli Flavio
Benati Mauro
Vezzani William
(A)
Stagnini Giancarlo
Bartoli Giuliano
Boselli Gianni
De Paolis David
(A)
Spallanzani Edoardo
Bertani Ermanno
Colasante Claudio
Pezzi Wilmer
(B)
Maestri Ercole
Macchioni Emore
Riboli Roberto
Fontanesi Lorenzo
(C)
Morelli Fausto
Fasano Carmine
Spaggiari Italo
Rivi Antonio
(C)
Azzimondi Andrea
Azzimondi Claudio
Canovi Maurizio
Seligardi Stefano
(E)
Cassia Giuseppe
Pacchioni Luca
Tagliavini Sante
Corradini Giorgio
(A)
Baccarini Gino
Bertani Fanti Ermes
Messori Bruno
Corradini Gaetano
(A)
Cottafava Mauro
Ferrari Giorgio
Lodesani Stefano
Rinaldi Augusto
(B)
Morgotti Ivan
Iotti Maurizio
Nori Ivan
Salvarani Verter

ASD Sammartinese

A.P.S.D. Paco (Daiwa)

S.P.S.D. Cannisti Pesc'Alba

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Paco (Daiwa)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

ASD Cormorano Rubierese

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

2.920

2.800

6.080

4.180

3.810

3.040

3.030

2.520

1.880

5.940

4.170

3.080
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

(C)
Dall'asta Luigi
Tonni Enzo
Monari Brenno
Barbieri Ermes
(A)
Arofali Giorgio
Mazzoli Livio
Gasparini Sergio
Pecchini Yuri
(C)
Bertocchi Ivan
Beltrami Ivo
Panini Maurizio
Calzolari Stefano
(C)
Chiari Liduino
Donelli Bruno
Trigiante Lorenzo
Zanichelli Adolfo
(A)
Bonetti Marco
Bonetti Valter
Barilli Daniele
Pioli Lauro
(B)
Lombardini Pierino
Reggiani Ermes
Rosati Luigi
Ferrarini Luciano
(B)
Beneventi Ferruccio
Beneventi Gino
Maggiore Lorenzo
Trasinari Claudio
(B)
Bedogni Lorenzo
Ferrari Giancarlo
Porta Paolo
Spagni Marco
(C)
Gibertini Maurizio
Becchi Tiziano
Algeri Lauro
Garuti Denos
(B)
Razzini Tiziano
Gualandri Ermes
Borciani Stefano
Turrini Brunello

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

SPSD Novellarese

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

ASD Cormorano Rubierese

ASD Sammartinese

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

2.310

2.120

1.680

3.930

3.890

2.390

1.420

1.220

1.160

940
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